
Last First City State Phone Email

*Pickett Angela Chuluota FL 407-252-3111 pickettpap@aol.com
* Judges Education Chair 

Ankersmit Barbara Kailua HI 808-372-4414 bankersmit@hawaii.rr.com
Blair Carrie Oregon OH 419-654-1763 elmochamp@bex.net
Bloomquist Annette Chehalis OR 360-807-3553 dogsofglory@yahoo.com
Brownfield Terry Greenburg PA 724-838-0789 calypsopap@comcast.net
Burdick Tracy Sunny Side GA 240-577-2773 tracy@denzelpaps.com
Byrd Karen Cumming GA 770-844-0312 dakabyrd@bellsouth.net
Czech Arlene Naples FL 239-404-1207 aczech1@aol.com
Domino Leona Medina OH  440-666-2649 dtemperato@aol.com
Edwards Susan Goodyear MI  248-620-9159 starquestpaps@comcast.net
Ehrlekrona Vickie Billings MT 406-661-2300 crisanda@att.net
Fayard Danae Jerusalem AR 918-269-7906 adaugeopaps@gmail.com
Foiles Linda Louisburg NC 919-340-0164 flolintwo@aol.com
Ford Marion Benton City WA  509-521-7500 akaipaps@hotmail.com
Fucillo Roseann Allendale NJ  201-934-6496 cilloette@yahoo.com
Gagne Olga Niagara Falls NY 905-262-4682 bluechip149@sympatico.ca
Garofalo Donna G. Sicklerville NJ  856-875-0901 mdgaro@aol.com
Garofalo Gia G. Sicklerville NJ  856-576-1054 gggarofalo@aol.com
Garofalo Michael S. Sicklerville NJ  856-875-0901 mdgaro@aol.com
Gleffe Susi Visalia CA 559-269-4294 toontown@psnw.com
Hannon Suzanne Fallston MD 410-692-9306 suzanne@waytogopaps.com
Hillyard Mary Ann Twentynine Palms CA 760-403-1534 hillyardma001@gmail.com
Jackson Chris Bellefontaine OH 937-935-9833 libertypaps@yahoo.com
King Lou Ann Solon IA 319-624-2798 bispaps@aol.com
Klinkowski Marianne Cupertino CA 408-446-0604 naharin@comcast.net



Lopaschuk Richard Cranbrook BC CANADA 250-417-5118 lapaschuk@nanrich.ca
Martin Cindy Deland FL 859-652-1478 showpap@gmail.com
McGowan Charlotte Newton MA 617-780-9292 rorralore@gmail.com
McLaren Janis L. Camas WA 360-834-5485 larenpap@comcast.net
Meloon Andi Surprise AZ 602-320-2232 andimeloon@gmail.com
Murad Karen A. Graham WA 253-230-2622 kmurad@centurylink.net
Newcomb Sharon Santa Fe NM  505-670-3646 snew0444@aol.com
Nikkel Susan Fallbrook CA 760-728-2139 clearskypapillon@yahoo.com
Ochs Carol Lilburn GA 770-630-4100 cochs@att.net
Patterson Kathy Elloree SC 843-224-8533 pattersk1@yahoo.com
Paulk Joanne (Jan) Santa Fe NM  202-297-8787 janpaulk@aol.com
Perry Ellen Franklin TN 615-294-3355 eperry1@me.com
Peterson June Hendersonville NC 281-814-2392 flivverway@gmail.com
Pickett Smithey Cheslie Sugar Valley GA 407-276-3796 cheslie@sugarvalleyfarms.com
Rabe Martha Carbondale CO 719-651-5077 mrabe@mindspring.com
Ray Kevin Clayton OH 937-470-9240 kevin.ray08@yahoo.com
Ray Paula Clayton OH 937-248-4485 kevin.ray08@yahoo.com
Schumacher Sandra Great Falls MT 406-788-6967 sandy.schumacher2212@gmail.com
Sirkoch Jane Renfrew PA 724-822-3303 jsirkoch@yahoo.com
Sirkoch John (Jack) Renfrew PA 412-720-8163 jsirkoch@yahoo.com
Temperato Laura Hinckley OH 440-666-2649 dltemperato@aol.com
Ure Moria Grand Forks BC CANADA 250-442-0477 urem@telus.net
Vandermolen Elyse League TX 281-332-5633 elysevandermolen@aol.com
Vandervoord Cherish Plainville MI  616-217-1616 playtymepapillons@gmail.com
Walker Sandra Stow MA 978-562-2554 pettimarq@yahoo.com
Welch Mary Keith Roanoke VA  540-520-3545 marykwelch@cox.net
Winthers Betty M. Lynnwood WA  206-999-5734 winthers.betty@gmail.com
Wright Anita Richlands NC 910-324-5701 dracopaps@yahoo.com
Wyrens Marcy Ceresco NE 402-432-7122 mrwyrens@radiks.net


